
Terminal Rehabilitation Project

Preparing Council item for acceptance of bid from SpawGlass, to include award of 
multiple grant packages to fund the project.

PROJECT COSTS
Base Bid 14,676,317$            
Alt 1- Patio 1,779,078$              
Alt 2- PVC Roof 1,230,179$              
Alt 3- Curbside Security 682,605$                  
Alt 4- EV Charging 255,774$                  
Total Project Cost $18,623,952


Sheet1



		PROJECT COSTS						FUNDING AVAILABLE						REDUCED SCOPE

		Base Bid		$   14,676,317				Entitlements		$2,508,995				Base Bid		$14,676,317

		Alt 1- Patio		$   1,779,078				AIP Discretionary		$8,200,000				Alt 1- Patio		$1,779,078

		Alt 2- PVC Roof		$   1,230,179				ATP		$1,800,000				Alt 2- PVC Roof		$   - 0

		Alt 3- Curbside Security		$   682,605				AIG		$2,721,752				Alt 3-  Curbside Security		$   - 0

		Alt 4- EV Charging		$   255,774				Federal Funding		$15,230,747				Alt 4- EV Charging		$   - 0

		Total Project Cost		$18,623,952				plus 10% match		$1,692,305				Total Project Cost		$16,455,394

		90% federal share		$16,761,557				Total Funding Avail		$16,923,052				90% federal share		$14,809,855



		CA/CM		$   950,000.00										CA/CM		$   950,000.00

		Terminal Assessment		$   347,000.00										Terminal Assessment		$   347,000.00

		Design- Terminal		$   830,500										Design- Terminal		$   830,500

		Design- Patio		$   179,300						$16,923,052.2				Design- Patio		$   179,300

		Total Design Costs		$   2,306,800										Total Design Costs		$   2,306,800

		90% federal share		$   2,076,120										90% federal share		$   2,076,120



		Total Funding Need for Proj		$   18,837,677										Total Funding Need for Proj		$   16,885,975

		Difference: 		($1,914,625)										Difference: 		$37,077








	Terminal Rehabilitation Project

